Tu Mundo. Capitulo 3
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Horizontal
1) IT'S MIDNIGHT
5) SEASON
8) IT'S OVERCAST (CLOUDY)
9) ASK HIM/HER
11) LATE
14) IT'S AT ELEVEN O'CLOCK
17) TO GROCERY SHOP
19) HERE
20) IN THE NIGHT

2)
3)
4)
6)
7)
10)
12)
13)
15)
16)
18)

Vertical
WHILE
TO REST
IT'S CHILLY
FISH
WHAT IS THE WEATHER LIKE?
FLOWER
MAKE, DO
TO DO/TO MAKE
NEVER
TO GO OUT
THERE



SOLUTION

TIA|R|D]E

LIA|D|O

A[NJO|C|H|E

LIE|P|IR|IE|GJU|IN|T|A]|S

LIA|[C|O|IM|P|R|A

PIOJR|IL|A|IN]JO|C|H|E

TIE|M|P|O|R|JA|D|A

HIA|Z

E|S|M|E|D

E|S|T|[A|N|U|B

E|S|IA|L|[A|S|O|IN|IC|IE|JE|IN|IP|JU|IN]T]|O

HIA|C|E|R




